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Visits

Visits by Traffic Type

67.67% organic
45,904 Visits

16.66% direct
11,306 Visits

15.65% referral
10,620 Visits

Avg. Visit Duration

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile (Including Tablet)

Mobile (Including
Tablet) Visits Pageviews

No 65,263 286,892

Yes 2,567 11,720

Pageviews by Page

Page Pageviews

84,272

11,507

9,561

8,174

7,432

6,746

5,710

5,439

4,686

4,223

Visits and Pages / Visit by Country / T…

Country /
Territory Visits Pages / Visit

Saudi Arabi
a 61,053 4.52

(not set) 2,085 4.03

Egypt 1,306 1.89

United State
s 493 3.56

United King
dom 429 3.58

United Arab 
Emirates 247 4.38

Kuwait 228 4.45

India 148 3.82

Jordan 138 3.33

Iraq 135 1.15

 Visits

May 2011 June 2011

2,0002,0002,000

4,0004,0004,000

 Avg. Visit Duration

May 2011 June 2011

00:03:2000:03:2000:03:20

00:06:4000:06:4000:06:40

/Arabic/Pages/Home.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Exemptions­f
or­Loans­Owed­​By­The­Deceased­Inqu
iry.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/default.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Serviceagree
ment.aspx?URL=/Arabic/e­services/Pa
ges/Exemptions­for­Loans­Owed­​By­Th
e­Deceased­Inquiry.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Courses­and­
Returns­Inquiry.aspx

/Arabic/DownloadsCenter/Pages/Minist
ryForms.aspx

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/TreatmentsFo
llowup.aspx

/Arabic/Recruitment/Vacancies/Pages/d
efault.aspx

/Arabic/WhatsNew/Pages/whatsnew.as
px

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Payment­Ord
ers­Inquiry.aspx
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